
EXAMPLES OF 
BENCHMARK CONGRESSES

PORTAVENTURA
BUSINESS & EVENTS

A unique venue full of possibilities.

- Privileged location 1 hour from Barcelona set 
in a Mediterranean environment.

- Good communications with the Reus and 
Barcelona airports and the High-Speed 
Railway station.

- Fully-equipped Convention Centre with 
capacity for 10 to 3,000 people. A total of 
more than 2,000 rooms in 1 5-star hotel and 
4 4-star hotels.

- Exclusive opening of areas in the 
PortAventura Park.

TIMETRAINCITY FREQUENCY

Madrid

Barcelona

ZARAGOZA

DISTANCES TO CLOSEST AIRPORTS

2 hrs. 27 min

31 min

35 min

52 min

54 min

1 hr. 11 min

1 hr. 23 min

AVE*

AVE*

AVANT

Euromed

Talgo

AVE*

ALVIA

9

7

3

3

3

13

5

BY AIR
The Autocares Planas company provides a direct bus service from 
El Prat Airport to the centre of Tarragona. Timetable (weekdays): 
10.20am, 12.20pm, 2.25pm, 4.25pm, 5.55pm, 7.55pm and 10.40pm.

Journey time: 1 hr. 5 min.

BY TRAIN
RENFE offers a 35% discount to all users 
attending a congress.

PortAventura has its own station connecting 
with the main stations. The Camp de Tarragona 
High-Speed Railway station is 21.5 km (26 min) 
from PortAventura.

2014
-  Auto-distribution 

Networks Congress

2015 
- 42nd edition of the ONU 

Internal Games

-  SEAT training event 
"Inside Ibiza"

-  26th RACC Catalunya 
Rally

DISTANCES BY ROAD FROM PORTAVENTURA

111 Km

1 hr. 18 min

101 Km

1 hr. 18 min

204 Km

2 hrs. 26 min

551 Km

5 hrs. 38 min

236 Km

2 hrs. 27 min

534 Km

4 hrs. 56 min

BARCELONA LLEIDA GIRONA MADRID ZARAGOZA BILBAO

DISTANCECITY TIME COMPANIES DESTINATIONS

Reus

Barcelona El Prat

7.3 Km

95.8 Km

12 min

67 min

14

113

2 domestic/
17 international 

30 domestic/
149 international 

Shambhala and Dragon Khan rides

*(High Speed Train)



TELEPHONE  934 849 900
E-MAIL  ccb.act@gencat.cat
WEBSITE  www.catalunya.com/mice/ccb

FACILITIES
PORTAVENTURA CONVENTION CENTRE

HOTELS

1016

1038

198

201

174

98

116

97

18

259

685

694

148

152

148

221

226

228

70

48

Sala Alexandria

Sala Alexandria II

Sala Alexandria III

Sala Alexandria IV

Sala Alexandria V

Barcino 1

Barcino 2

Barcino 3

Office 1

Sala Harvard

Cártago 1

Cártago 2

Cártago 3

Cártago 4

Cártago 5

Damascus 1

Damascus 2

Damascus 3

Tarraco

Office 2

1200

1200

210

210

180

98

98

98

8

150

720

720

162

162

162

170

180

180

14

12

6.9

6.9

5

5

5

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.3

3.6

4.27

4.27

4.27

4.27

4.27

4.7

4.7

4.7

-

3.8

SURFACE AREA (m2)

SURFACE AREA (m2)

LEVEL 0

LEVEL 1

20-60 
PARTICIPANTS

61-199
PARTICIPANTS

+200
PARTICIPANTS

CAPACITY

CAPACITY

HEIGHT (m)

HEIGHT (m)

1

4

5*****

4****

31

2047

-

7

-

1

-

7

HOTELS

FUNCTION ROOMS

ROOMS

TOTAL HOTEL CAPACITY 2078 rooms

Alexandria Terraces

Sala Harvard

PortAventura Convention Centre

Beach Club

UNIQUE VENUES

Lumine Mediterránea Beach & Golf Community

PortAventura Park

Mansión de Lucy

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

Chill Out Terrace at the PortAventura 
Convention Centre

*For capacity, see www.portaventuraevents.com. If the event so requires, access can be closed for the 
exclusive enjoyment of attractions, shows, restaurants, games areas and shops.


