PORTAVENTURA

BUSINESS & EVENTS

A unique venue full of possibilities.

- Privileged location 1 hour from Barcelona set in a Mediterranean environment.
- Good communications with the Reus and Barcelona airports and the High-Speed Railway station.
- Fully-equipped Convention Centre with capacity for 10 to 3,000 people. A total of more than 2,000 rooms in 1 5-star hotel and 4 4-star hotels.
- Exclusive opening of areas in the PortAventura Park.







RY TRAIN

RENFE offers a **35% discount** to all users attending a congress.

PortAventura has its own station connecting with the main stations. The Camp de Tarragona High-Speed Railway station is 21.5 km (26 min) from PortAventura.

		TIME	FREQUENCY	
Madrid	AVE*	2 hrs. 27 min	9	
Barcelona	AVE*	31 min	7	
	AVANT	35 min	3	
	Euromed	52 min	3	
	Talgo	54 min	3	
ZARAGOZA	AVE*	1 hr. 11 min	13	
	ALVIA	1 hr. 23 min	5	
*(High Speed Train)				



BY AIR

The **Autocares Planas** company provides a direct bus service from El Prat Airport to the centre of Tarragona. Timetable (weekdays): 10.20am, 12.20pm, 2.25pm, 4.25pm, 5.55pm, 7.55pm and 10.40pm.

Journey time: 1 hr. 5 min.

DISTANCES TO CLOSEST AIRPORTS

CITY	DISTANCE	TIME	COMPANIES	
Reus	7.3 Km	12 min	14	2 domestic/ 17 international
Barcelona El Prat	95.8 Km	67 min	113	30 domestic/ 149 international

EXAMPLES OF BENCHMARK CONGRESSES

2014

Auto-distribution
Networks Congress

2015

Rally

42nd edition of the ONU Internal Games SEAT training event "Inside Ibiza" 26th BACC Catalunya

DISTANCES BY ROAD FROM PORTAVENTURA

BARCELONA	LLEIDA	GIRONA	MADRID	ZARAGOZA	BILBAO
111 Km	101 Km	204 Km	551 Km	236 Km	534 Km
1 hr. 18 min	1 hr. 18 min	2 hrs. 26 min	5 hrs. 38 min	2 hrs. 27 min	4 hrs. 56 min



PORTAVENTURA CONVENTION CENTRE

LEVEL 0	SURFACE AREA (m²)	CAPACITY	HEIGHT (m)
Sala Alexandria	1016	1200	6.9
Sala Alexandria II	1038	1200	6.9
Sala Alexandria III	198	210	5
Sala Alexandria IV	201	210	5
Sala Alexandria V	174	180	5
Barcino 1	98	98	3.5
Barcino 2	116	98	3.5
Barcino 3	97	98	3.5
Office 1	18	8	3.3

LEVEL 1	SURFACE AREA (m²)	CAPACITY	HEIGHT (m)
Sala Harvard	259	150	3.6
Cártago 1	685	720	4.27
Cártago 2	694	720	4.27
Cártago 3	148	162	4.27
Cártago 4	152	162	4.27
Cártago 5	148	162	4.27
Damascus 1	221	170	4.7
Damascus 2	226	180	4.7
Damascus 3	228	180	4.7
Tarraco	70	14	-
Office 2	48	12	3.8







UNIQUE VENUES

			¥
Lumine Mediterránea Beach & Golf Community	*	*	*
PortAventura Park	*	*	*
Mansión de Lucy	*	*	*

*For capacity, see **www.portaventuraevents.com**. If the event so requires, access can be closed for the exclusive enjoyment of attractions, shows, restaurants, games areas and shops.

HOTELS

FUNCTION ROOMS

			T ONO TION TIOOMIO		
	HOTELS	ROOMS	20-60 PARTICIPANTS	61-199 PARTICIPANTS	+200 PARTICIPANTS
5****	1	31	-	-	-
4****	4	2047	7	7	1

TOTAL HOTEL CAPACITY 2078 rooms



